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modification by the Government, if required.
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been pléaged to declare that the General Degree Colleges
~in Tripura, Tripura Institute of Technology, Tripura Govt. Law Coliege. Gov €
ge and all Polytechnic Colleges under
will remain closed on the following days during the vear 2020. <
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SL.No. | Festival/Occasion No. of days Dztes Dzysof the
{ ! week :
120 Netaji’s Birthday 1 | 23-01-2020 Thursday
R3E 1 Saraswati Puja 1 | 30-01-2020 Thursday :
S Maha Shivaratri 1 | 21-02-2020 Friday i
R | Doljatra 1 |  09-03-2020 Monda; .
S et Good Friday 1 | 10-84-2020 Friday
AETOEE Biju Festival 1 | 13-04-2020 Monday
R Bengali New Year’s Day 1 |  14-04-2020 Tuesday
s Garia Fuja 1 | 20-04-2020 Moncay
. |9 |  Additional holiday for Garia Puja 1 | 21-04-2020 Tuesday
T Buddha Purnima 1 '07-05-2020 Thursday
11. Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore g 08-05-2020 Friday
12, ) - Summer Vication 26 09-05-2020 Satgrday
| : : : T A0 . To &
13. - _KerPuja - : g ~ 1 14-07-2020 Tuesday
14. 1d-Uz-Zuha(Bakrid) 1 01-08-2020 Saturday
15 L =1 [ 12083020 | Wednesday
16. lence Day 15-08-2020 Saturday
! 3 % :




